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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS
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Parts No.
Ef5
7159318-1
7159103-1
01-291605-001
01-245396-006

01-291315-003
7160126-1
7160127-1
7159178-4
01-245396-007
01-291315-001
00-896394-001
7159179-4
328065
742026
290160
02-245621-003
7159313-001
7159108-5
7159114-1
01-291419-001
7159180-1
00-886756-001
7160136-2
7159306-3
7159306-1
7159336-2
7159122-1
7159325-1
02-887015-033
02-887015-021
02-887015-045
02-324637-002
7159323
00-775489-001
7160105-1
00-325008-001
00-325007-001
7160140-1
01-291409-001
7159179-3
7159181-10
00-774714-001
119244
67500-31
119524
7160135-1
7160138-5
742312

12114

E80 Modul

E80 Fibiifi &

Description
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T 2% i Pl
HIH iR
TR (Hobart)
25 1) THI AR

TR T i 2R 4L
TR IR S S
VEK IR

Ja sz

{5 142401
HLEAR R AT
L 220V 4kW
A S 48

W AR R
GRS
A

i

N R
NEER T
IKFE v A AREAT
I BR it lf T 5%
WEEATS
ANLEE A

0 2
WAL F
e R

R s
[E:ApSREs

[1%h

Back Panel
Pothook

Holder Back Panel
Curtain Rod

Curtain
Slider

Door

Baffle Plate
Curtain Rod

Curtain

Reinforce Panel

Table Plate Assy

Braket

Magnet Box

Magnet

Mit Temperature Hler NTC
Terminal

Terminal Holder
Control Box Braket

Exit Cover

Plate

Cable Bushing

Front Panel

Keyboard Foil (Hobart)
Keyboard

Thermostat Assy

Braket

Fill Button

Start Button

Stop Button

Power LED

Heating Element 220V 4kW
Heating Element Braket
Fix Plate

Wash Modul

Kit Asjustable Foot Fin
Foot

Entry Cover

Entry Cover

Table Plate Assy

Spray Touch Switch
Magnet

Blocking Film

O Ring

Blocking Film

Tank Cover Fillter
Screen Basket Compl.2-Parts
Hook Plate

Pin

Quantity
Ko
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

llus.
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50
51
52
53
54
55

Parts No.

ik
02-229517-002
7159178-3
7159125-24
7159181-4
00-775612-001
7159181-6

E80 Modul
E80 L%

Description

4R
SAES
PR AR
LRV Sl
FF 5 i
TR Sk
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Magnetic Switch
Baffle Plate
Breakwater

Switch Block
Temperature Probe
Cover

Quantity
&
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Drain System
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Drain System

AEK 24t

lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
Fa 2 s HE

1 7159320-4 i A AR VoerFlow Pipe 1

2 7160121-1 HEFK v 22 2 3 Seal Drain Flange 1

3 7160120-5 Hekik 22 S8 1k Drain Flange 1

4 00-323945-064 4 64 Hose Clamp 64 1

5 143136 HeK Drain Hose 1




E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Transport System
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lllus.

—
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Note:

02-291291-001 include 7159198-3(reducer) and 7159199-1(motor);
02-291291-010 include 7159198-3(reducer) and 7159199-2(motor).

Parts No.
5
7160131-2
01-291529-001
7160130-5
7159199-1
02-602920-000
00-774828-002
7160133-1
01-296150-001
RE-022-85
01-296149-001
01-291772-001
01-291375-007
7160134-1
01-291534-001
01-291535-001
00-603026-000

01-243284-001
7159195-2
SCH-M8-30
02-785286-001
01-291387-001
71601321
00-600683-000
00-781007-001
00-868312-001
02-241802-001
7159195-1
SCH-M8-55
02-291291-001
02-291291-010

Transport System

L) R4t

Description
SRR
FEATL A HH el 2H
ALK o2
FEE AL S 22
JEE K1 220v/380v/50HZ
RS

SUE-EDS

By 7K 22

(EZTIRERN

Bl K $2k
EFRILHES

TR BN R
Ry CR S

S5

R
RS

/S FIERE M6%25
=Y

#IK

7S F g M8x30
U B S

T FIT R S
FEZ AN

-

BoEa R

i

B 7K 34 F

eI\

NFIZRE M8x55
1E5h ik R 220V/380V/50Hz
FEEh I8 MR 220V/380V/60Hz

Flange Bearing Assy

Motor Bearing

Motor Holder Assy

Drive Motor 220v/380v/50Hz
Tension Rod

Overload Tension Spring
Waterproof Cover

Drive Slide

Whaterproof Connector
Drive Sleeve

Transport Bar

Transport Frame Assy

Tray Guide

Sliding Roll

Distance Piece

Inner Hexagon Screw M6x25
Sleeve-Roller

Dog

Hexagon Screw M8x30
Overload Switch

Holding Plate

Drive crank

Parallel Key

Sealing

Plate-Cover

Waterproof cover

Dog

Hexagon Screw M8x55
Motor Assy 220V/380V/50Hz
Motor Assy220V/380V/60Hz

Quantity
K
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Wash System
YR gt
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Wash System

Bt RS

lllus. Parts No. Description
K5 RS e
1 7159138-10 TEL A Manifold Assy
2 7160111-5 B KR Plug
3 7160111-6 BV SR Wash Arm Assy
4 01-245086-001 F B E IR End Cap
5 7159127-7 R R Wash Arm Guide
6 01-245084-001 Ve i Plug-Wash Pipe
7 7159127-6 WS HE SR AT Wash Arm Assy
8 01-291358-001 U AR Wash Arm Guide
9 7160112-6 TR R Wash Arm Assy
10 7160112-5 B R Plug
11 01-291358-002 YO AL R Wash Arm Guide
12 02-245340-003 0 %18 63%5.3 O-Ring 63%5.3
13 7160115-1 TBVER HKE Pressure Pipe
14 7160116-1 0 78 61.5%5.3 O-Ring 61.5x5.3
15 7160118-4 ok H B R Intake Part
16 7160114--2 TR Te A Pump Shell Sealing
17 7160114-1 R Seal Waschpump
18 7160113-2 TR G Bracket Plate Assy
19 7160110-5 IKIEAF 50Hz Pump Assy 50Hz

7160110-6 IKEELAFE 60Hz Pump Assy 60Hz
20 7160111-5 TRA Throttle
21 7154047 ik Spring
22 7159138-5 L3I\ Dog
23 7159138-8 IR Throttle
24 7160112-5 RER/Vat Throttle
25 7160111-10 FBREE Wash Arm Pipe
26 7160112-10 U Wash Arm Pipe

Quantity
e
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Rinse System
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Parts No.
A5
01-291 337-001
01-245318-002
02-884505-002
00-885572-001
01-291340-001
01-245062-001
02-245340-001
01-291297-002
01-291341-001
01-245318-001
01-291351-001
01-245329-001
02-245340-002
00-172739-009
01-291297-001
01-291342-003
00-323945-022
7159125-37

Rlnse Sy stem

M ik %’:

Description
45

MR SRR
=3

0 JE P8 25%3.55
R

M R 2 A1

e M S

0 JE P8 20%2.65
ARl TRt
WAL T SR
=
IV
3k

0 2l 26.5%2.65
BBk

RN TR

I bR S 48

% 4t 22

B 1900mm

Holding Plate
T-Piece

O-Ring 25%3.55
Nut

Rinse Pipe
Retaining Spring
O-Ring 20%2.65
Stand Pipe Rinse
Holding Plate
T-Piece

Rinse Arrest Plate Base
Nipple

O-Ring 26.5%2.65
Lock Nut

Stand Pipe Rinse
Holding Plate
Hose Clamp 22
Hose 1900mm

Quantity
K
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Fill System
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Fill System

AV ) Al
EKARS

lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
55 E5 4 FR B
1 7159061-1 i 7K FELR 1] Magenetic Valve 1

2 7159061-2 ek Connector Jack 1

3 743907 1] Valve 1

4 7159061-4 H Kk Connector Jack 1

5 743286 4t Nipple 2

6 7160117-2 U+ U Clip 2
7 743287 JuR/ER Strainer Valve 1

8 7160137-6 SCHRIEA: Braket 1

9 00-775759-001 A& Air Gap 1
10 7159145-1 0 U5 26. 3X5. 3 O Ring 26,3X5.3 1
11 00-774670-001 KRR Cover Nut 1
12 00-323945-022 W4 22 Hose Clamp 22 3
13 7159125-37 K4 1900mm Tube 1900mm 1
14 7159125-34 Ji2 & 850mm Tube 850mm 1
15 7159125-24 KT Breakwater 1
16 01-240316-001 HEKE Inlet 1
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Booster
Bl #Rgs Ek
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Parts No.

5

00-168611-003
00-168611-022
00-172739-001
00-229583-001
02-324637-001

02-324637-001

7159126-13
00-600588-000
00-775489-001
00-897683-001
01-243201-001
02-245560-001
FP-028-03
FP-084-56
02-291288-001
7155303-7
02-229621-001
02-897680-001
02-600806-000
01-291286-001

Booster
nn A) AY

B AR K
Description
4R
i @21 Gasket @21
EE R Sealing
BiEE Nut
BOOSTER & /1% Pressure Gauge

HLHEF 220V 6kW 3853/3863 HL%Y

FLEVE 220V 6kW 2263 L7

Rk - A
R
BERKRIER
BOOSTER f&i1&& 14
BOOSTER 324k
Sk

sk

AN

L]

hhet

e
EiEHsk

BBt

ek

Heating Element 220V 6kW
(for 3853/3863 machine)
Heating Element 220V 6kW
(for 2263 machine)
Temperature Probe-Booster
Cover Nut

Fix Plate

Booster Assy

Booster Bracket

Inlet Assy

Plug

Bushing

Cross Connection

Nipple

Safe Valve

Union

Lock Nut

Connect

Quantity
K

A=2N =2 DN

w
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Booster(Steam)
Wi sl (Z9R4)
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Parts No.

ik
01-245602-002
00-897657-001
00-897657-002
01-243201-001
01-245605-001
00-302574-014
00-229583-001
01-245560-001
00-168611-003
00-775489-001
7159126-13
00-172739-001
00-600588-000
00-168611-022
FP-028-03
FP-084-56
02-291288-001
00-602757-000
02-229621-001
02-897680-001

02-600806-000

00-323945-022
7159125-38

Booster(Steam)
Mg s (ZA)

Description

SRR

ARG AR S
BOOSTER f&j 42 (i £
BOOSTER 3 5 it 2
BOSTER 3¢ #

s

2
BOOSTER /1%
S A

g 21

W ERRE A
BEERSK — HB A

B Rt

g

PaEaRs

3k

Fhty

Y]

bt

LA

EEESK

BB

5 i 22

Joe &

Booster Assy

Booster Insulation
Booster Cover Insulation
Booster Braket

Cover Nut

Gasket

Pressure Gauge

Fitting Detergent Injection
Washer 21

Fix Plate

Temperature Probe

Nut

Cover Nut

Gasket

Plug

Bushing

Cross Connection
Nipple

Safe Valve

Union

Lock Nut

Clamp 22
Hose

Quantity
g

SR NG TN |G JEE S i (I (I (U (L UL U S S N N NG I G U SN |\ [ (i (i Gt §
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Switch Box
FH, #5 FA 25 AT
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13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Parts No.

e e
02-296926-003
02-695523-004

02-695523-006
02-785429-001
02-695523-008

02-695523-009

02-301777-002
WAGO249
01-245228-002
00-886756-001
02-695524-001
02-695521-004
743402-3
743402-3

02-695521-001

02-695521-005

7159125-21
02-695521-004
743402-3
02-296926-003
02-374384-001
02-785509-003
7159115-5

Switch Box

FEL A% A 2 i
Description

HFK

2% DILM25 01C 1K2

HHLERSIT ¢ PKZMC-0.63 1Q6
380V #lLBY

AL T % PKZMC-1.6 1Q6
220V #1384

=ML 28 B3.0/2-PKZ0
HHLRS T 5% PKZMC-4 1Q5
380V #1&Y

BRI % PKZMC-6.3 1Q5
220V #18Y

W3 AH 7 2% PL9-D6/2 1Q1
RPN

SCHRARAE

T 2 s

B NHI-E-11-PKZ0
Bfil 3% DILMO7 01C 1K10
PEfuh 2% DILMO7 10C 1K9
HEfuh 3% DILMO7 10C 1K8
Ffi %% DILMO9 10C 1K3
380V #1 8

P22 DILM12 10C 1K3
220V #1.8

Ak 7

FEfuh 2% DILMO7 01C 1K6
HEful 2% DILMO7 10C 2K1
PEful 2% DILM25 01C 1K1
P aRas

B HE

AR LR

Contactor

Motor Protection Switch
for 380V machine
Motor Protection Switch
for 220V machine

Three Phase Adaptor
Motor Protection Switch
for 380V machine
Motor Protection Switch
for 220V machine

Circuit Breaker
Block

Braket

Cable Bushing
Auxiliary Contact
Contactor
Contactor
Contactor
Contactor

for 380V machine
Contactor

for 220V machine

Waterscreen
Contactor
Contactor
Contactor
Diagram Bag
Terminals
Control Box L-R

Quantity
K
1
1

O e = S S e N N

—_

—_
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Switch Box(Steam heating)
LA ARG AC (ZRIn)
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\ HOBART,
Switch Box(Steam heating)

LA AR G (2RI )

lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
FE £ 44K Hi
LR T PKZMC-0.63 1Q6 Motor Protection Switch
1 02-695523-004 380V HLE! for 380V machine 1
R 9¢ PKZMC-1.6 1Q6 Motor Protection Switch
02-695523-006 220V #1.8Y for 220V machine !
2 02-785429-001 ZHERCES B3.0/2-PKZ0 Three Phase Adaptor 1
AL T 95 PKZMC-4 1Q5 Motor Protection Switch
3 02-695523-008 380V HlE! for 380V machine 1
ML = PKZMC-6.3 1Q5 Motor Protection Switch
02-695523-009 220V HE for 220V machine 1
4 02-301777-002 PIAE T 28 PL9-D6/2 1Q1 Circuit Breaker 1
5 WAGO249 e Block 4
6 01-245228-002 SCERARAE Braket 2
7 00-886756-001 Tt 2 i Pl Cable Bushing 4
8 02-695524-001 B NHI-E-11-PKZ0 Auxiliary Contact 1
9 02-695521-004 g% DILMO7 01C 1K10 Contactor 1
10 743402-3 Hefihzs DILMO7 10C 1K9 Contactor 1
11 743402-3 B 2s DILMO7 10C 1K8 Contactor 1
12 02-695521-001 B g% DILMO9 10C 1K3 Contactor 1
13 7159125-21 PEK A Waterscreen 1
14 02-695521-004 B 2% DILMO7 01C 1K6 Contactor 1
15 02-374384-001 K 4Ras Diagram Bag 1
16 02-785509-003 e Terminals 1
17 7159115-5 HE AR LR Control Box L-R 1

23



E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Steam Piping(Without Dryer

UEHE (BT
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lllus.

—
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Steam Piping(Without Dryer

Parts No.

ik
7160150-2

00-300084-010
00-609698-000
00-302574-014
7159148-2

00-270329-002
01-291902-001
01-245605-001
7159161-2

7159161-3

00-774429-001
7160150-4

01-291909-001
01-245603-002
01-291912-001
01-291915-001

7159174-7
7159174-2
7159174-5
01-245594-004
01-245567-001
00-869493-001
01-245596-001
00-774989-001

Description
4K
AVUKAE R E BT
% e
BBt
% 1

HAEIEE (OKFE)
IR LR 1 - 3,5 bar
HAE IR

FirRis

HEAE A S
A AR ST AR
HAEEA (FHRA)
P SR
Bk s A

P BEKHEK S
BEE IR (FHRA)

SCHRIEAE
ARIRPIRIE
S

Bk

B RE

HHLf; 1)

sk

HiK 2%

ARIVE . O

Steam Coil Assy

Seal

Nut

Seal

Inlet Pipe Assy (Water Tank)
Solenoid Assy 1 - 3,5 bar
Steam Inlet Pipe

Cover Nut

Pipe Assy Braket

Pipe Assy Braket
Strainer

Inlet Pipe (Booster)
Condensate Pipe

Steam Trap Assy

Outlet Pipe
Condenser Pipe Assy
(Booster)

Bracket

Steam Baffle

Bracket

Nipple

Nut

Magnetic Valve

Nipple

Steam Trap

Quantity

o
1

2

—_
(o]

S A WL, NN, W, N -

—_
Ooj_x_\_\

W oN
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Steam Piping(With Dryer

BT )

B (

Y
FARAY

— - >
7_‘P
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lllus.
5
1

w

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Parts No.

]
01-291891-001
01-291891-003
00-300084-010
00-609698-000
01-291919-001
7160151-2
01-291891-002
01-291891-004
01-291907-001
7160151-4
00-302574-014
00-270329-002
7159161-3
00-774429-001
7160150-2
7160150-4

7159148-2
01-291915-001

01-245603-002
01-291899-001
01-291912-001
01-245605-001
01-291909-001
01-291902-001
7159161-2

01-245594-004
01-245567-001
00-869493-001
01-245596-001
00-774989-001
7159174-2

7159174-5

7159174-7

Steam Piping(With Dryer)

e O

Description

K

A AE () LR
I AE (BT) RL
EaER Y

B BRE
REVEIRE (BT ) LR
AEE IR () R-L
ARRMRE (B ) LR
RIRERE () R-L
AR LR
HRRE RL
B} A
ZAVHEMRALE 1 - 3,5 bar
B A S SRR
SR E
ZIRK A B IR

WIRE IR (KA
VIR (KD
WRRE AR (THRA)

Bk A 4L
HAERE (FHESE)
A HE K IEA
Bk

PR EE IR
AR E IR
RS A S e
Bk

B RE

HHL 1 1)

sk

HiK 2%
ZRIRPERIE
R

ERIEAT

Steam Outlet Pipe L-R
Steam Outlet Pipe R-L
Seal

Nut

Condenser Pipe Assy L-R
Condenser Pipe Assy R-L
Steam Inlet Pipe L-R
Steam Inlet Pipe R-L
Steam Inlet Pipe L-R
Steam Inlet Pipe R-L
Seal

Solenoid Assy 1 - 3,5 bar
Pipe Assy Braket

Strainer

Steam Coil Assy
Condenser Pipe Assy
R-L(Water Tank)

Inlet Pipe Assy (Water
Tank)

Condenser Pipe Assy
(Booster)

Steam Trap Assy

Inlet Pipe (Booster)
Outlet Pipe

Cover Nut

Condensate Pipe

Steam Inlet Pipe

Pipe Assy Braket

Nipple

Nut

Magnetic Valve

Nipple

Steam Trap

Steam Baffle

Bracket

Bracket
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Dryer Module
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Parts No.
5
7159329
01-291453-001
00-897700-002
01-291451-001
01-245396-007
01-291315-001
01-291368-005
01-291375-005
01-291461-001
01-291713-001
01-291429-002
00-378747-186
00-325007-001
00-325008-001
00-734997-001
00-602579-000
01-291371-001
01-243284-001
01-291534-001
01-291535-001
00-603026-000
00-325529-1
276903-35
7159332

Dryer Module
BB

Description
R
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Side Panel CDS
Hood Assy

Blower

CDS Body

Curtain Rod
Curtain

Tray Guide
Transport Assy
Water Deflector
Air Deflector

Table Plate Assy
Root Folder

Foot Screw-in Part
Kit Adjustable Fin
Root Folder
Hexagon Screw M8X30
Dog

Sleeve Roller
Sliding Roll
Sleeve Crank
Inner Hexagon Screw
Drainage

O Ring 103X3
Bare Panel CDS

Quantity
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Parts No.

ik

01-291465-001
01-245214-004
01-245557-005

02-229189-001
02-229189-004

01-245554-002
01-291463-001
00-227748-001
00-695661-003
00-695664-003
00-378791-000
00-775612-001
01-291894-001
7159159-5
7159159-2
00-324157-000
01-291895-001
00-302574-014
01-245605-001
743310

Dryer Heating
B

Description

R

TR A

LA 2225 R
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HL#EE 220V 1.5kW

LA 200V 1.5kW

FEL AR 22 AR A
AR

i 2 s
LBk

Bk Bkt

AR PR I 42 2%
Bk
mpLErid

T AR SR
i

JEF
ARIINALE
5t

it

HUBR 2 2%

Blower Holder Assy

Holder Heating Elements

Air Blade

Heating Element 220V

1.5kW

Heating Element 200V

1.5kW

Holder Heating Element
Cover

Gland Cable

Gland Cable

Screw Nut

Safety Temp.-Limiter
Temperature Probe
Blower Holder Assy
Dryer Control Box Assy
Cover

Plate

Steam Heat Exchanger
Seal

Cover

Mechanical Thermostat

Quantity
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E80 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Table End Switch(option)
H BRI 5%

Mechanical

Electronical
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Table End Switch(option)
H H PR A7 5%

lllus. Parts No. Description Quantity
e TS EA s =

1 00-735084-001 fid A Trigger plate 1

2 00-896493-002 gt U Bracket 1

3 00-735085-003 fih TR A Trigger rod 1

4 02-785286-001 JUEFIDS Overload switch 1

5 00-691927-001 FeH IR Photo electric switch 1

6 00-886535-001 R B Bracket 1
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